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Felipe Ramos De Sousa 4130103202 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.00 0.40 6.30
Felipe Santana De Almeida 4130008152 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.20 6.30
Felipe Serafim Santos 4130017111 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.10
Felipe Sousa Girao 4130012810 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.10
Felipe Thiago De Carvalho Soares 4130106706 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.40
Felipe Verissimo Venâncio De Araújo 4130109209 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 6.90
Felipe Waughan Sarrazin 4130068332 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.30
Felipe Weslley Macedo Nunes 4130011301 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.20
Felipe Zacarias Sales 4130025596 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 7.00
Felippe Henrique Rodrigues Santos 4130052370 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.70
Felippe Moreira Couto Dos Santos 4130118694 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.80
Felix De Farias Ignacio 4130116319 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.90
Fellipe De Sousa Pantoja 4130047188 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.20 6.50
Fellipe Dos Santos Pinhao Silva 4130036871 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.50
Fernanda Cristina Da Silva Almeida 4130035773 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Fernanda Da Silva Pereira 4130048986 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.60 7.00
Fernanda De Araujo Barros Pantoja 4130116443 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.50
Fernanda De Paiva Araújo 4130009843 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.60
Fernanda De Souza Losina 4130098167 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.40 6.30
Fernanda Do Socorro Lucas Bandeira 4130034098 0.50 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 0.20 6.10
Fernanda Martins Rocha 4130063135 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 7.90
Fernanda Maues Lopes 4130045173 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.50 6.60
Fernanda Morais De Miranda 4130008044 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.20
Fernanda Pereira Miranda 4130062115 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.30
Fernanda Pimentel Hermida Bernardes 4130055246 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 7.40
Fernanda Regina Freitas Da Silva 4130075089 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.00
Fernanda Santos Lopes 4130003374 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 7.10
Fernanda Zica De Sousa 4130099199 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.60
Fernando Alves Cavalcanti 4130007232 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.70
Fernando André Pereira Teixeira 4130098679 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.60
Fernando Antonio Azevedo Carreteiro 4130108831 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 0.10 6.00
Fernando Augusto Albuquerque Moraes 4130040366 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Fernando Campos De Araujo 4130077848 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.20
Fernando César Pereira Da Costa 4130131698 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 7.10
Fernando De Crignis Provete 4130125801 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 7.60
Fernando De Oliveira Nascimento 4130027280 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 6.30
Fernando De Sousa Gentil 4130024543 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.90
Fernando Dos Santos Leite 4130065384 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.20 6.10
Fernando Helbel Sato 4130103004 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.60
Fernando Jorge De Souza Quaresma 4130129477 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 6.40
Fernando José De Souza 4130062883 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.60
Fernando Lopes Figueredo 4130106580 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.50
Fernando Luiz Guimarães De Souza 4130113102 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.00
Fernando Martins Sobrinho Neto 4130115079 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.40 6.30
Fernando Pereira Lima 4130047206 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 6.80
Fernando Santana Aquino 4130030857 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.40 7.30
Fernando Santos De Oliveira 4130062993 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.10
Fernando Silva Da Costa 4130078639 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.40
Fernando Sousa Ribeiro 4130016793 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.20
Fernando Sousa Silva 4130108364 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.70
Fernando Souza Dos Santos 4130011138 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60
Fernando Vargas Martins 4130149946 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.30
Fernando William De Oliveira Ferreira 4130080364 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.50 6.00
Fernando Ygor Oliveira Silva 4130007492 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.40 6.00
Fhilipe Barreto Dos Santos 4130005992 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 7.40
Fhillype Kennedy Barros De Sousa 4130087557 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.10
Fiema Soares De Oliveira 4130000399 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.50 7.70
Filipe Almeida Campos Mota 4130006538 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.60 7.90
Filipe Araujo De Oliveira 4130077098 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.40
Filipe Delfino Ferreira 4130143626 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.20 6.20
Filipe Garcia 4130120381 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 7.00
Filipe Gustavo Brasileiro Franco 4130023147 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.90
Filipe Leite Pais 4130079076 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.30 6.00
Filipe Magno De Medeiros 4130113530 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.50 7.00
Filipe Moura Santana 4130120149 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.40
Filipe Silva Costa 4130107484 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.90
Filipe Torrinha Maciel 4130057726 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.90
Fillippe Duarte Lima 4130068946 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.40
Flaniellton Da Silva Reis 4130003305 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.30


